
WEEKSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 166 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:51 AM 803 PITTS CHAPEL RD  02:55 PM 1329 WEEKSVILLE RD 

06:54 AM 1006 TANNERS CT  03:00 PM 803 PITTS CHAPEL RD 

06:54 AM 805 KYLERS WAY  03:03 PM 805 KYLERS WAY 

06:56 AM 109 FT BRAGG DR  03:04 PM 1006 TANNERS CT 

06:57 AM 104 IDA ACRES DR  03:05 PM 109 FT BRAGG DR 

06:57 AM 109 IDA ACRES DR  03:07 PM 107 POWELL CT 

06:58 AM 1742 PEARTREE RD  03:08 PM 109 IDA ACRES DR 

06:58 AM 1780 PEARTREE RD  03:09 PM 1742 PEARTREE RD 

06:59 AM 207 LAFAYETTE AVE  03:09 PM 1780 PEARTREE RD 

07:00 AM 111 HINES AVE  03:10 PM 207 LAFAYETTE AVE 

07:02 AM 1701 BROOKRIDGE DR  03:12 PM 1701 BROOKRIDGE DR 

07:05 AM 108 HERRINGTON APTS  03:15 PM 107 HERRINGTON APTS 

07:06 AM HERRINGTON APTS & HERRINGTON APTS  03:15 PM 108 HERRINGTON APTS 

07:07 AM 107 HERRINGTON APTS  03:16 PM HERRINGTON APTS & HERRINGTON APTS 

07:17 AM 2717 PEARTREE RD  03:21 PM 304 S ROAD ST 

   03:23 PM 311 CEDAR ST 

   03:28 PM 1407 PARKVIEW DR 

   03:31 PM 1701 RIVER RD 

 

  



WEEKSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 167 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS 

02:54 PM 681 MEADSTOWN RD 

02:59 PM 1952 NIXONTON RD 

02:59 PM 1958 NIXONTON RD 

03:00 PM 786 DRYRIDGE RD 

03:01 PM 1861 NIXONTON RD 

03:01 PM 1883 NIXONTON RD 

03:02 PM 1809 NIXONTON RD 

03:05 PM 496 NEW RD 

03:06 PM 540 MEADSTOWN RD 

03:07 PM 469 MEADSTOWN RD 

03:07 PM 495 MEADSTOWN RD 

03:07 PM 519 MEADSTOWN RD 

03:13 PM 133 DANCES BAY RD 

03:15 PM 415 DANCES BAY RD 

03:23 PM 102 LADY PATRICIA DR 

03:24 PM 574 GUM BRIDGE RD 

03:24 PM 576 GUM BRIDGE RD 

03:29 PM 102 W HERON CT 

03:29 PM 106 W HERON CT 

03:29 PM 112 W HERON CT 

03:31 PM 119 SEAGULL DR 

03:31 PM 124 SEAGULL DR 

03:32 PM 99 SEAGULL DR 

03:33 PM 2528 PEARTREE RD 

03:35 PM 151 OLIVET CIR 

03:35 PM 158 OLIVET CIR 

03:36 PM 134 OLIVET CIR 

03:36 PM 139 OLIVET CIR 

03:37 PM 111 OLIVET CIR 

03:38 PM 1101 FLORIDA RD 

03:41 PM 113 BECCA DR 

03:45 PM 559 CROCKER HILL RD 

 

  



WEEKSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 192 

 

STOP TIME ADDRESS  STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:34 AM 106 TERRACE WAY  02:56 PM 501 LIONS CLUB RD 

06:43 AM 1649 SOUNDNECK RD  02:58 PM 1191 SALEM CHURCH RD 

06:45 AM 1470 SOUNDNECK RD  03:03 PM 106 TERRACE WAY 

06:53 AM 231 WINDWOOD DR  03:06 PM 1229 RAMSEY RD 

06:57 AM 137 SPINDRIFT TRL  03:10 PM 282 ESCLIP RD 

06:57 AM 139 SPINDRIFT TRL  03:12 PM 307 DRYRIDGE RD 

07:05 AM 1530 SALEM CHURCH RD  03:20 PM 1407 SOUNDNECK RD 

07:05 AM 1581 SALEM CHURCH RD  03:21 PM 1470 SOUNDNECK RD 

07:11 AM 224 ORCHARD DR  03:23 PM 1649 SOUNDNECK RD 

07:11 AM 310 ORCHARD DR  03:29 PM 231 WINDWOOD DR 

07:12 AM 106 ORCHARD DR  03:32 PM 137 SPINDRIFT TRL 

07:12 AM 317 ORCHARD DR  03:32 PM 139 SPINDRIFT TRL 

07:15 AM 1191 SALEM CHURCH RD  03:39 PM 1653 SALEM CHURCH RD 

07:17 AM 501 LIONS CLUB RD  03:40 PM 1581 SALEM CHURCH RD 

   03:41 PM 1530 SALEM CHURCH RD 

   03:46 PM 106 ORCHARD DR 

   03:47 PM 224 ORCHARD DR 

   03:47 PM 310 ORCHARD DR 

 

  



WEEKSVILLE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL – BUS 211 

 
STOP TIME ADDRESS 

06:29 AM 571 GUM BRIDGE RD 

06:29 AM 574 GUM BRIDGE RD 

06:30 AM 102 PRINCE GEORGE CIR 

06:30 AM 103 PRINCE GEORGE CIR 

06:31 AM 540 GUM BRIDGE RD 

06:37 AM 133 DANCES BAY RD 

06:39 AM 415 DANCES BAY RD 

06:45 AM 1809 NIXONTON RD 

06:46 AM 1861 NIXONTON RD 

06:47 AM 1952 NIXONTON RD 

06:47 AM 786 DRYRIDGE RD 

06:51 AM 469 MEADSTOWN RD 

06:51 AM 495 MEADSTOWN RD 

06:51 AM 519 MEADSTOWN RD 

06:52 AM 540 MEADSTOWN RD 

06:53 AM 496 NEW RD 

06:55 AM 573 MEADSTOWN RD 

06:56 AM 681 MEADSTOWN RD 

06:58 AM 105 W HERON CT 

06:58 AM 2528 PEARTREE RD 

06:59 AM 119 SEAGULL DR 

06:59 AM 124 SEAGULL DR 

07:00 AM 99 SEAGULL DR 

07:03 AM 158 OLIVET CIR 

07:04 AM 134 OLIVET CIR 

07:04 AM 151 OLIVET CIR 

07:05 AM 111 OLIVET CIR 

07:09 AM 113 BECCA DR 

07:14 AM 1329 WEEKSVILLE RD 

07:15 AM 559 CROCKER HILL RD 

 


